Milestone

To OST

To OMB

OMB Clearance
Publication Date
End of Comment
Period

Originally
Scheduled
Date

07/03/14
08/04/14
11/04/14
11/10/14

01/09/15

Actual
Date

07/24/14

Earliest Now
Achievable

11/30/14
02/27/15
03/05/15

05/05/05

Nov Report

New
Projected
Date

11/30/14
02/27/15
03/05/15

05/05/05

Oct Report Sep Report
New New
Projected  Projected
Date Date
11/25/14 11/25/14
12/09/14 12/09/14
03/09/15 03/09/15

Aug Report

New
Projected
Date

08/14/14
08/25/14
11/25/14
12/09/14

03/09/15

Jul Report

New
Projected
Date

07/14/14
08/14/14
11/12/14
11/20/14

01/20/15




